
Capital H Management Pty Ltd
600 126 930

Delta Drone International Ltd

618 678 701

FPO 30,000,000 30,000,000 5.86%

Capital H Management Pty Ltd Investment Manager 30,000,000

Capital H Management 
Pty Ltd

J P Morgan Nominees 
Australia Pty Ltd Capital H Inception Fund 30,000,000

Capital H Inception Fund 30/12/2022

13/01/2023
$0.005

$0.005

8,652,424

21,347,576

13     01    23



Capital H Management Pty Ltd Level 35, Tower One, Barangaroo International Towers, 100 Barangaroo Avenue

J P Morgan Nominees Australia Pty Ltd GPO Box 3289 Sydeny NSW 2001

Joshua Baker Portfolio Manager

17        01       23




